Master Contract: 97015 OCSPO
Increases go into effect 7/6/19

019526 019526 BINDER PENCIL POUCH BLK/CLEAR EA  Office Supplies ADVANTUS CORPORATION $1.75 $1.86 302 $31.71
031307 031307 BIC ROUNDSTIC BP MED BLUE 60 PK Office Supplies BIC CORPORATION $5.61 $5.95 43 $14.47
073123 073123 BATT ALKALINE AA 4/PK PK Office Supplies DURACELL DISTRIBUTING INC. $1.19 $1.26 55 $3.93
074820 074820 BATTERY ALKALINE 9 VOLT EA  Office Supplies DURACELL DISTRIBUTING INC. $0.99 $1.05 156 $9.27
074823 074823 BATTERY ALKALINE D EA  Office Supplies DURACELL DISTRIBUTING INC. $0.49 $0.52 0 $0.00
112383 112383 STAPLES LETTER SIZE CLIPBOARD EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $1.03 $1.14 92 $10.12
116657 116657 STPLS 3TAB FF LTR MANILA 100PK BX Office Supplies SMEAD MANUFACTURING $3.76 $3.99 473 $106.71
123372 123372 BIC ROUND STIC MED BLK DZ DZ  Office Supplies BIC CORPORATION $1.04 $1.10 281 $17.53
123455 123455 BIC ROUND STIC MED RED DZ  Office Supplies BIC CORPORATION $1.00 $1.06 62 $3.72
126464 126464 STPLS COMP BOOK POLY CR 70 EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $0.69 $0.73 518 $21.45
127172 127172 STPLS POLY 1SUB 8X10.5 NTBK CR EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $0.59 $0.63 41 $1.45
130575 130575 STAPLES TAPE DISPENSER 3/4 IN EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $0.30 $0.31 26 $0.26
147445 147445 FRIXION CLICKER RT 3PK BLACK PK Office Supplies PILOT CORP $2.79 $2.96 1 $0.17
148187 148187 BELLA 6QT SHOE BX CLR W/BL LID EA  Office Supplies F&M TOOL AND PLASTICS, INC. $0.75 $0.80 123 $5.54
153841 153841 5 TAB COLOR INDEX ST Office Supplies AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION $0.25 $0.27 1149 $17.24
153874 153874 INSERTABLE DIVIDERS 8TAB CLEAR ST Office Supplies AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION $0.39 $0.41 92 $2.15
186999 186999 CLASP ENV BRN KRAFT 6X9 -100 BX Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $5.44 $5.72 50 $14.01
201350 201350 STAPLES 1SUB 8X10.5 WIDE 6PK PK Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $3.29 $3.49 347 $68.50
224303 224303 MAJOR ACCENT 6-COLOR ASST PK Office Supplies SANFORD CORP $3.16 $3.35 38 $7.20
228452 228452 PAPERMATE FLAIR MED BLACK 12 DZ  Office Supplies SANFORD CORP $10.40 $11.02 208 $129.79
233510 233510 4X6 LINED INDX CRD 500 CT PK Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $2.48 $2.68 54 $10.79
233601 233601 3X5 RULED INDX CRD 500 CT PK Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $1.75 $1.89 574 $80.36
247403 247403 POSTERBOARD 22X28 WHT 10 PK Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $2.06 $2.18 56 $6.92
266262 266262 RECYCLED 1/5 STD GRN HANG-50PK BX Office Supplies ESSELTE AMERICA $11.18 $11.62 104 $45.81
296608 296608 3X5 RULED INDX CRD 100 CT PK Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $0.56 $0.63 765 $56.29
320820 320820 5IN KIDS SCISSORS BLUNT TIP EA  Office Supplies ACME UNITED CORP. $0.72 $0.76 210 $9.07
321463 321463 STPLS 1SUBJ NTBK 8X10.5 WR EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $0.53 $0.56 716 $22.77
321653 321653 ECONOMY BINDER 1IN BLK EA  Office Supplies AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION $1.19 $1.26 382 $26.73
372797 372797 TICONDEROGA #2 PRESHARP 30PK PK Office Supplies DIXON-TICONDEROGA $3.99 $4.23 43 $10.29
374812 374812 2IN WHITE VIEW BINDER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $2.29 $2.52 412 $94.73
374814 374814 1.5IN WHITE VIEW BINDER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $1.49 $1.74 427 $106.50
374815 374815 1IN WHITE BASIC BINDER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $1.31 $1.45 1206 $168.89
374816 374816 1IN BLACK BASIC BINDER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $1.60 $1.80 50 $10.01
374819 374819 3 IN WHITE BASIC BINDER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $3.21 $3.55 111 $37.73
380806 380806 DESKTOP ELEC PENCIL SHARPENER EA  Office Supplies STAPLES BRANDS GROUP $7.99 $8.47 57 $27.33
382746 382746 BATTERY PROCELL AAA 4/PK PK Office Supplies DURACELL DISTRIBUTING INC. $1.19 $1.26 141 $10.07
382955 382955 MOUSE PAD BLACK EA  Tech HANDSTANDS PROMO LLC $0.57 $0.62 8 $0.40
389248 389248 SCISSORS 8IN STRAIGHT EA  Office Supplies ACME UNITED CORP. $0.98 $1.03 129 $6.45
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ENVELOPE PULL & SEAL #10 -100
PILOT G2 REFILLS GEL FN BLK 2K
NAME BDG BLUE BORDER LBL
BUBBLE MAILER 8.5X11 25PK-#2
BUBBLE MAILER 9.5X13.5 25-#4
TWIN POCKET W/FAST GREEN 10PK
HEAVY DUTY VIEW BNDR 1.5IN BLK
BIC ROUNDSTIC BP MED BLK 60
CRAYOLA 8/BX CLASSIC MARKERS
DIAL ANITBACT HAND SOAP 1GAL
AVRY LSR LBL NAME BADGE 400
STAPLES 120 WALLET CALCULATOR
CRAYOLA 24/BX COLORED PENCILS
CHART TABLET 24 X32 1-1/2 RUL
SPLS 1X2 5/8 LSR/IJ LBL 100SH
STAPLES 1IN BOOK RINGS 16PK
SHARPIE CHISEL ASST COLOR 8PK
WESTCOTT 180DEGREE PROTRACTOR
STAPLES 18PK GLUE STICK CLEAR
TAPE STAPLES 3/4X1296 12PK
8.5X11 WHITE CARD STOCK 250
PASTELS 8.5X11 BLUE PAPER RM
TISSUE FACIAL FLATBOX 2PLY WHT
TAPE STAPLES BRAND 3/4X1296
STAPLER METAL FULL BK

TAPE BOOK SCOTCH 2X540

PENCIL MECH. W/GRIP .7MM
INDEX CARD PLN RECY 3X5 WE
INDEX CARD RULD 1 SIDE 4X6 WE
CLIP PAPER STL #1/.034

CLIP PAPER STL GIANT .045
STAPLES GEL STICKS MED AST 12
POST-ITSS 17/8 X 17/8 YEL

SG TWIN PKT FLDR W/FAST RED
SCOTCH ADHESIVE PUTTY 20Z
SCOTCHBLUE PNTRS TAPE .7X60
PENTEL ENERGEL RTX .7MM
BOARD TAG 9X12 100PK WE

2IN WHT BTR BINDER WVIEW WIN
12INRULER DOUBLE BEVEL PLASTIC
STPLS COMP BK BLK/WHT WR 100
HOT SPLS LAM POUCH LTR 3MIL 50
PILOT G2 RT GEL UF BLK 12
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Office Supplies

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
PILOT CORP

AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ESSELTE AMERICA

AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION
BIC CORPORATION

CRAYOLA LLC

HENKEL CORPORATION

AVERY PRODUCTS CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
CRAYOLA LLC

PACON CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
SANFORD CORP

ACME UNITED CORP.

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP

3M CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL PAPER
INTERNATIONAL PAPER

GA PACIFIC COMMERCIAL BUS
3M CORPORATION

GENERAL BINDING CORP ACCO
3M CORPORATION

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
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GENERAL BINDING CORP ACCO
GENERAL BINDING CORP ACCO
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP

3M CORPORATION

ESSELTE AMERICA

3M CORPORATION

3M CORPORATION

PENTEL OF AMERICA LTD
PACON CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ACME UNITED CORP.

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
FELLOWES

PILOT CORP

$1.99
$0.89
$1.49
$4.10
$5.78
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$5.54
$4.68
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$15.99
$3.24
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$1.18
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$0.36
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$5.86
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$5.12
$21.76
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$0.93
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$0.22
$1.49
$3.90
$5.45
$1.35
$3.04
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$3.55
$0.15
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$3.20
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$3.58
$0.27
$1.97
$2.38
$0.12
$7.82
$1.99
$10.91
$20.25
$0.00
$14.39
$4.00
$0.36
$12.99
$67.60
$13.92
$5.66
$9.57
$59.49
$27.78
$15.35
$7.98
$62.18
$0.00
$38.28
$8.05
$3.68
$6.19
$6.90
$0.97
$3.33
$0.80
$3.74
$11.01
$11.26
$0.36
$13.69
$3.08
$3.83
$4.82
$79.26
$12.48
$3.50
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SI MASK TAPE 3/4INX60YD 48/CS

SI MASK TAPE 1INX60YD 36/CS

3IN WHT BTRBINDER W VIEW WIN
ENERGEL RTX RT RB MED ASST 6
STPLS 3TAB HVYWT FF LTR MAN 50
STAPLER FULL STRIP BK

STPL ARRWHD CAP ERASER ASST-12
LOGITECH M325 BLACK

STPLS 3HOLE PUNCH ADJSTBLE-BLK
BANDAGES FABRIC 1X3 25BX
REFILL ENRGL MTL .7MM BK
REMARKS DRY ERASE CHISEL GREEN
PLASTIC BANDAGES 1 X 3

PPR CONST 9X12 HPK 50 SHEETS/P
PPR CONST 12X18 GW BBE 50 SHEE
STPLS 1SUBNB 8.5X11 CR 3PK 100
STAPLES BRAND SCHOOL GLUE 40z
CRAYOLA 10CT CLASSIC MKR
LOGITECH M100 MOUSE BLK

SPLS 3TAB FLDR LTR ASST 100

SEB WHITEBOARD CLEANER 8 OZ
STAPLES 9.7X7.5 Q5X5 QUAD COMP
2 POCKET PORT DK BLUE 10 PK

G2 RT GEL ULTRA FINE ASST 4/PK
STPLS COMP BK BLK/WHT CR 100
WITE OUT CORRECTION TAPE 1PK
CLAW STAPLE REMOVER

SCISSORS 8BENTSTR 3PK BK

SBG SCIENTIFIC CALC 136F BLK

PM INKJOY GEL 0.7 8CD F ASST
REMARX BLK FINE 12PK

REMARX CHISEL ASST 12PK

AURA GEL RT FINE 0.5MM BLUE 12
AURA GEL RT FINE 0.5MM BLACK 1
HIGHLIGHTER PEN-STYLE ASST 6PK
MD BIN CLEAR
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DECKER TAPE PRODUCTS
DECKER TAPE PRODUCTS
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
PENTEL OF AMERICA LTD
SMEAD MANUFACTURING
AMAX INC

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
LOGITECH INC.

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ACME UNITED CORP.
PENTEL OF AMERICA LTD
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ACME UNITED CORP.
PACON CORPORATION
PACON CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
CRAYOLA LLC

LOGITECH INC.

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ESSELTE AMERICA

PILOT CORP

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
BIC CORPORATION
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
ACME UNITED CORP.
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
SANFORD CORP

STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
STAPLES BRANDS GROUP
IRIS U.S.A., INC.

$0.54
$1.42
$9.45
$5.75
$6.07
$2.84
$0.19
$15.99
$2.99
$2.35
$0.49
$2.49
$3.26
$1.30
$2.75
$2.49
$0.42
$2.57
$5.99
$9.92
$1.39
$0.95
$2.29
$2.76
$0.94
$1.47
$0.21
$1.17
$2.16
$5.99
$2.60
$2.33
$2.64
$2.64
$1.25
$11.78

$0.57
$1.51
$10.02
$6.10
$6.40
$3.01
$0.20
$16.95
$3.36
$2.49
$0.52
$2.64
$3.46
$1.35
$2.85
$2.59
$0.46
$2.72
$6.35
$10.26
$1.47
$1.01
$2.38
$2.88
$1.00
$1.56
$0.24
$1.24
$2.43
$6.35
$2.76
$2.47
$2.80
$2.80
$1.33

S 12.49
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68
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37
27
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563

141
11
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176

66
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39
81

39
42
11
10
63

$2.30
$8.26
$39.03
$15.53
$41.61
$8.69
$4.10
$35.50
$9.99
$0.28
$0.12
$4.63
$47.14
$2.75
$1.70
$10.16
$22.51
$1.08
$50.68
$3.74
$9.26
$8.72
$15.84
$0.48
$3.72
$0.53
$3.26
$2.74
$21.87
$2.16
$6.08
$5.87
$1.74
$1.58
$4.73
$0.00
$2,160.54
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